
Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Ridout Barrett Danny Webb 94 A1

Trane Aaron Caldwell 93 A2

Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 92 A3

River City Waste Jason Bode 91
Padgett Strateman Ryan Rummel 91
MEMCO Jon Marek 90
Joeris General Contractors Brian Boeme 90
Joeris General Contractors Nathan Dawson 90
MEMCO Ben Johnston 89
Zurich Surety Doug Mercer 89
Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyehorn 89
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Jake Starr 88
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Tom Quinterro 88
Toman Brothers Burt Toman 88
Zurich Surety Brennin Knight 88
Lynwood Building Materials Chris Lynwood 88
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 87
Texas Air Products Erek Stone 87
Security Bank Wade Hayden 86
MEMCO Michael McComas 86
Sharp Glass Jay Randall 85
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Terry Beck 85
Cuatro T Construction Cody Tondre 85
InterTech Flooring Jeff Hodges 84
Texas Air Products Pat Novak 83
M&M Metals Jonathan Wilson 82
InterTech Flooring Mark Jones 82



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

InterTech Flooring Cade Shelton 82
Trane Mike Furst 82
Frost Bank Carlos Gutierrez 81
Texas Air Products Mark 81
Performance Equipment Kelly Durham 81
Speedway Erection Blake Kopplin 81
Lynwood Building Materials Edward Pape 81
Frost Bank - Team 2 Ben Wilson 80 B1

Performance Contracting, Inc. Bruce Leonhardt 80 B2

Lynwood Building Materials Carl Schumann 80 B3

Wilborn Steel Joey Brophy 80
Cribley Enterprises Scott Cribley 79
Cribley Enterprises James Stipe 79
M&M Metals Jeremy Jones 79
Quiality Fence Noto Craig 79
Security Bank Wayne Schroeder 78
Ridout Barrett Ellis Ridout 78
River City Waste Cody 78
Western States Fire Protection Tim Martinez 78
Trane Bobby Robisheaux 78
Toman Brothers Ross Toman 77
Toman Brothers Tommy Toman 77
Security Bank Derek Rosson 77
Ridout Barrett John Warncke 77
A/C Technical Service Jeff Novak 77
Speedway Erection Larry Duke 77
Speedway Erection Tom Kramer 76



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Ridout Barrett Dustin Michalak 75
Frost Bank - Team 2 Brad Harrell 75
Joeris General Contractors Trey 75
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Roger Marshall 74
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Paul Peltier 74
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Neal Hudson 74
Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 74
Robles 1 Andy Brumgard 74
M&M Metals Joey Cielencki 73
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Brian Schawb 73
Trico Lift Sonny 73
Sharp Glass Glenn McGovern 72
Sharp Glass David Winkleman 72
Performance Contracting, Inc. Kennon Sweat 72
Trane - Team 2 Mark Zinsmeister 72
Zurich Surety Paul Mueller 71 C1

Security Bank Wes Hayes 71 C2

Cribley Enterprises Kevin Cribley 70 C3

Johnson Controls, Inc. Vince Jr 70
MEMCO Juan Bermudez 70
RDO Equipment Co. James Bondoc 70
Trico Lift Charlie Beasly 70
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 69
Trico Lift - Team 2 Bill Miller 69
Big B Construction Brandon Russell 69
Johnson Controls, Inc. Vince 68
Trane Dennis Scheel 68



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Cribley Enterprises Kevin Godsey 67
Zurich Surety Jared Koehler 67
InterTech Flooring Lee Craig 66
Western States Fire Protection Burt Van Buren 66
Lynwood Building Materials Kurt Mosel 66
Trico Lift - Team 2 JB Preist 66
Trane - Team 2 Chuck Clark 66
Robles 1 Javier Villarreal 66
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Andy Koebel 65
InterTech Flooring Josh Jones 65
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc John Cayton 65
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Tom Whitney 65
Trico Lift - Team 2 Armando Deschamps 65
Big B Construction Danny Ybarra 65
Frost Bank - Team 2 Don Harrell 64
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Rudy Carielo 64
Performance Contracting, Inc. Bryan Berg 64
Trane - Team 2 Ryan Haby 64
Johnson Controls, Inc. James 63
Ridout Barrett Tom Harris 63
BDO USA Jody Hillenbrand 63
Trane Kevin 63
A/C Technical Service Javier Barbosa 62 D1

You Name It/Rougneck Promos Becky Marshall 62 D2

Lynwood Building Materials Deborah Wertheim 62 D3

Trico Lift - Team 2 Mike Liberto 62
A/C Technical Service David Seigler 61



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Robles 1 Adam Robles 61
Frost Bank - Team 2 Jennifer Harrell 59
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Jeff Koebke 59
Joeris General Contractors Jared 59
RDO Equipment Co. Art Bondoc 59
Beyer Mechanical Jarret Dean 58
Zurich Surety Drew Williams 57
HTS/DXS/Daikin Gilbert Maldonado 57
Johnson Controls, Inc. Chardae 55
A/C Technical Service Robert Huddleston 55
Frost Bank - Team 2 Curtis Harrell 54
Trane - Team 2 Dustin Williams 54
BDO USA Scott Hillenbrand 53
Thomas Reprographics Lorraine Lawrence 53
Western States Fire Protection Pete Frantz 52
Trico Lift RC Contreras 52
RDO Equipment Co. Christian Bondoc 51
Frost & Keeling Jerry McDuff 51
Western States Fire Protection Michael Ortega 50
Trico Lift Tom Bianco 50
Johnson Controls, Inc. Annette 49
Texas Air Products Neil Silverman 48
Padgett Strateman Mack Carrel 48
Sharp Glass Alan Sharp 47
HTS/DXS/Daikin Dan Torres 47
Trane - Team 2 Gary Haby 47
Texas Air Products Cameron Crandell 45



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Western States Fire Protection David Prado 44
HTS Brad Gilbert 43
MEMCO Gary Hernandez 42
Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 39
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Lyndon Smott 26



Lady

Company First Last Score Award

BDO USA Jody Hillenbrand 63 Lady CH

You Name It/Rougneck Promos Becky Marshall 62
Lynwood Building Materials Deborah Wertheim 62
Frost Bank - Team 2 Jennifer Harrell 59
Johnson Controls, Inc. Chardae 55
Thomas Reprographics Lorraine Lawrence 53
Johnson Controls, Inc. Annette 49
Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 39



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Joeris General Contractors Trey 75
Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyehorn 89
Joeris General Contractors Brian Boeme 90
Joeris General Contractors Jared 59
Joeris General Contractors Nathan Dawson 90

403
Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 92
Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 74
Speedway Erection Larry Duke 77
Speedway Erection Tom Kramer 76
Speedway Erection Blake Kopplin 81

400
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Roger Marshall 74
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Becky Marshall 62
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Terry Beck 85
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Jake Starr 88
You Name It/Rougneck Promos Tom Quinterro 88

397
Ridout Barrett Dustin Michalak 75
Ridout Barrett Ellis Ridout 78
Ridout Barrett Tom Harris 63
Ridout Barrett John Warncke 77
Ridout Barrett Danny Webb 94

387
Cuatro T Construction Cody Tondre 85
Padgett Strateman Mack Carrel 48
Padgett Strateman Ryan Rummel 91
Performance Equipment Kelly Durham 81
Quiality Fence Noto Craig 79

384
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Team American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Trane Aaron Caldwell 93
Trane Kevin 63
Trane Bobby Robisheaux 78
Trane Mike Furst 82
Trane Dennis Scheel 68

384
InterTech Flooring Mark Jones 82
InterTech Flooring Josh Jones 65
InterTech Flooring Jeff Hodges 84
InterTech Flooring Lee Craig 66
InterTech Flooring Cade Shelton 82

379
MEMCO Jon Marek 90
MEMCO Juan Bermudez 70
MEMCO Ben Johnston 89
MEMCO Gary Hernandez 42
MEMCO Michael McComas 86

377
Lynwood Building Materials Chris Lynwood 88
Lynwood Building Materials Edward Pape 81
Lynwood Building Materials Kurt Mosel 66
Lynwood Building Materials Deborah Wertheim 62
Lynwood Building Materials Carl Schumann 80

377
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 87
Frost Bank Carlos Gutierrez 81
Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 39
River City Waste Cody 78
River City Waste Jason Bode 91

376



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Zurich Surety Doug Mercer 89
Zurich Surety Paul Mueller 71
Zurich Surety Drew Williams 57
Zurich Surety Jared Koehler 67
Zurich Surety Brennin Knight 88

372
Texas Air Products Pat Novak 83
Texas Air Products Neil Silverman 48
Texas Air Products Mark 81
Texas Air Products Erek Stone 87
Texas Air Products Cameron Crandell 45

344
Frost Bank - Team 2 Jennifer Harrell 59
Frost Bank - Team 2 Don Harrell 64
Frost Bank - Team 2 Curtis Harrell 54
Frost Bank - Team 2 Brad Harrell 75
Frost Bank - Team 2 Ben Wilson 80

332
Security Bank Wayne Schroeder 78
Security Bank Wes Hayes 71
Security Bank Derek Rosson 77
Security Bank Wade Hayden 86

312
Toman Brothers Ross Toman 77
Toman Brothers Burt Toman 88
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 69
Toman Brothers Tommy Toman 77

311



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Johnson Controls, Inc. Vince Jr 70
Johnson Controls, Inc. Vince 68
Johnson Controls, Inc. James 63
Johnson Controls, Inc. Annette 49
Johnson Controls, Inc. Chardae 55

305
Trane - Team 2 Dustin Williams 54
Trane - Team 2 Ryan Haby 64
Trane - Team 2 Gary Haby 47
Trane - Team 2 Chuck Clark 66
Trane - Team 2 Mark Zinsmeister 72

303
Cribley Enterprises Scott Cribley 79
Cribley Enterprises James Stipe 79
Cribley Enterprises Kevin Godsey 67
Cribley Enterprises Kevin Cribley 70

295
Western States Fire Protection Tim Martinez 78
Western States Fire Protection Burt Van Buren 66
Western States Fire Protection Pete Frantz 52
Western States Fire Protection David Prado 44
Western States Fire Protection Michael Ortega 50

290
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Paul Peltier 74
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Brian Schawb 73
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Neal Hudson 74
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Andy Koebel 65

286



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc John Cayton 65
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Tom Whitney 65
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Lyndon Smott 26
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Jeff Koebke 59
Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc Rudy Carielo 64

279
Sharp Glass Alan Sharp 47
Sharp Glass Glenn McGovern 72
Sharp Glass David Winkleman 72
Sharp Glass Jay Randall 85

276
Trico Lift - Team 2 Bill Miller 69
Trico Lift - Team 2 Armando Deschamps 65
Trico Lift - Team 2 JB Preist 66
Trico Lift - Team 2 Mike Liberto 62

262
Beyer Mechanical Jarret Dean 58
Frost & Keeling Jerry McDuff 51
HTS Brad Gilbert 43
HTS/DXS/Daikin Dan Torres 47
HTS/DXS/Daikin Gilbert Maldonado 57

256
A/C Technical Service Robert Huddleston 55
A/C Technical Service Javier Barbosa 62
A/C Technical Service David Seigler 61
A/C Technical Service Jeff Novak 77

255
Trico Lift RC Contreras 52
Trico Lift Sonny 73
Trico Lift Tom Bianco 50
Trico Lift Charlie Beasly 70

245



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-21-2014
Company First Last Score Award

M&M Metals Jonathan Wilson 82
M&M Metals Jeremy Jones 79
M&M Metals Joey Cielencki 73

234
Performance Contracting, Inc. Bruce Leonhardt 80
Performance Contracting, Inc. Kennon Sweat 72
Performance Contracting, Inc. Bryan Berg 64

216
Robles 1 Adam Robles 61
Robles 1 Andy Brumgard 74
Robles 1 Javier Villarreal 66

201
RDO Equipment Co. Art Bondoc 59
RDO Equipment Co. Christian Bondoc 51
RDO Equipment Co. James Bondoc 70

180
Big B Construction Brandon Russell 69
Big B Construction Danny Ybarra 65

134



American Sub-Contractors Awards  8-21-2014

Company First Last Score Award

Joeris General Contractors Trey 75
Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyehorn 89
Joeris General Contractors Brian Boeme 90
Joeris General Contractors Jared 59
Joeris General Contractors Nathan Dawson 90

403

Company First Last Score Award

Ridout Barrett Danny Webb 94 A1

Trane Aaron Caldwell 93 A2

Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 92 A3

Frost Bank - Team 2 Ben Wilson 80 B1

Performance Contracting, Inc. Bruce Leonhardt 80 B2

Lynwood Building Materials Carl Schumann 80 B3

Zurich Surety Paul Mueller 71 C1

Security Bank Wes Hayes 71 C2

Cribley Enterprises Kevin Cribley 70 C3

A/C Technical Service Javier Barbosa 62 D1

You Name It/Rougneck Promos Becky Marshall 62 D2

Lynwood Building Materials Deborah Wertheim 62 D3

Company First Last Score Award

BDO USA Jody Hillenbrand 63 Lady CH
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